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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Mon 02/03/2025 4:00 pm Varsity Baseball (preseason) vs Freedom @

Seffner
Seffner Christian Academy W 3-2

Fri 02/07/2025 4:00 pm Varsity Baseball (preseason) vs Bell Creek
@ Seffner

Seffner Christian Academy W 10-5

Mon 02/10/2025 7:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ Tampa Prep Tampa Preparatory School L 10-2
Thu 02/13/2025 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ Canterbury Canterbury School of Florida - Knowlton

Campus
W 7-6

Fri 02/14/2025 3:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs. SLAM Skyway Park W 12-6
Tue 02/18/2025 7:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ Brooks DeBartolo Rome & Sligh Park W 8-0
Fri 02/21/2025 3:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Sarasota Christian

(CCSN)
Skyway Park W 10-0

Tue 02/25/2025 4:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ IMG Silver IMG Academy L 4-0
Thu 02/27/2025 6:30 pm Varsity Baseball @ Berkeley Prep Berkeley Preparatory School L 15-0
Fri 02/28/2025 3:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Bell Creek (CCSN) Skyway Park W 6-0
Tue 03/04/2025 7:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ IMG White IMG Academy L 6-5
Fri 03/07/2025 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ Sarasota Christian Sarasota Christian School W 9-4
Tue 03/11/2025 4:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ Seffner Christian Seffner Christian Academy W 6-3
Thu 03/13/2025 7:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ Calvary Christian Calvary Christian Clearwater L 7-1
Sat 03/15/2025 10:00 am Varsity Baseball Saladino Tournament vs

Hillsborough
RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL W 11-1

Mon 03/17/2025 1:00 pm Varsity Baseball Saladino Tournament vs
Steinbrenner

RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL L 11-7

Tue 03/18/2025 1:00 pm Varsity Baseball Saladino Tournament vs
Robinson

LENNARD HIGH SCHOOL L 9-1

Wed 03/19/2025 TBD Varsity Baseball Saladino Tournament vs
Leto

Location TBA W 9-2

Tue 03/25/2025 7:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ Carrollwood Day Carrollwood Day School L 6-1
Thu 03/27/2025 4:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ Bell Creek Bell Creek Academy W 12-2
Mon 03/31/2025 3:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Butler (KY) (CCSN) Skyway Park W 10-0
Tue 04/01/2025 3:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Lemont (IL) (CCSN) Skyway Park W 5-4
Fri 04/04/2025 4:00 pm Baseball SSAA Semifinal vs. Sarasota

Christian
Pat Thomas Stadium W 16-3

Sat 04/05/2025 1:00 pm Baseball SSAA Championship vs. Lighthouse
Christian Academy

Pat Thomas Stadium W 10-0

Tue 04/08/2025 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ Tampa Catholic Tampa Catholic High School W 6-2

 
Thu 04/10/2025 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball @ Keswick Christian Keswick Christian School W 13-0
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Fri 04/11/2025 3:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Seffner Christian (Senior

Day) (CCSN)
Skyway Park W 3-1

Tue 04/15/2025 3:00 pm Varsity Baseball District Semifinals vs. SLAM
(CCSN)

Skyway Park L 7-6

Mon 04/21/2025 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball Regionals vs. Indian Rocks
Christian (CCSN)

Skyway Park W 11-6

Tue 04/22/2025 3:00 pm Varsity Baseball Regionals vs. Indian Rocks
Christian

Skyway Park W 12-1

Mon 04/28/2025 7:30 pm Varsity Baseball Regionals @ St. John
Neumann (Naples)

St. John Neumann Catholic High School  

L 11-1
Tue 04/29/2025 7:30 pm Varsity Baseball Regionals @ St. John

Neumann (Naples)
St. John Neumann Catholic High School  

L 6-4


